

Armstrong Trails will protect and convert railroad confor public use, thereby providing opportunities for confected activities. Our projects will maintain the incorridors for future transportation use while acting a stimulus for area communities.

Armstrong Trails is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Opportunities are available to help a by volunteering and becomin a Friend of Armstrong Trails. Your time and donation is a valua trail and recreational community.

Name			Individual	\$15 yr
Address			Family	\$25 yr
City	State	Zip	Other	
Email				
Section of trail you visit most often:				
I would like to volunteer:				
For more information including maps, history, workdays and electronic payment visit: www.armstrongtrails.org				
Mail checks to Armstrong Trails, PO Box 777, Kittanning, PA 16201				
Thank you for your tax-deductible donation.				

ridors into trails mmuters and outdoor ntegrity of these s an economic

nd support the trail ble assets to the